
Pancasila
by Putu Samawati

Submission date: 14-Apr-2023 09:09AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2064008888
File name: Pancasila_Vol_2_No_2_Oktober_2022.pdf (233.76K)
Word count: 5137
Character count: 34922



10

14

14

16

26

27

30

31

39

40



5

7

17

17

20

24

38



4

4

5

11

23

32

45



1

1

3

4

5

12

12

18

19

21

22

25

44



3

6

6

7

8

9

13

15

34

42



5

18



5

29

33

37

41

43



5

28

35

36



2

2

2

5

10

16



15







18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Pancasila
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

9apkm.school.blog
Internet Source

risalah.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

www.edukasippkn.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnal.untag-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

facultyoflawyer.wordpress.com
Internet Source

vidyfilan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.tribunnews.com
Internet Source

repository.unib.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umpo.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.fh.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

sinta.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

D S Nusantara, Zulkardi, R I I Putri. "Designing
PISA-like mathematics problem in covid-19
pandemic (PISAComat)", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

blognyadevizulkarnain.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jurnal-perspektif.org
Internet Source

you-gonever.icu
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Pelita Harapan
Student Paper

jurnal.pascasarjana.uniba-bpn.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Bangka Belitung
Student Paper

hirasaja12.blogspot.com
Internet Source

sosains.greenvest.co.id
Internet Source

Sugeng Riyadi, Beny Timor Prasetyo.
"Kebijakan Moderasi Pidana Mati dalam RUU
KUHP Perspektif Nilai-Nilai Pancasila",
Volksgeist: Jurnal Ilmu Hukum dan Konstitusi,
2021
Publication

docplayer.info
Internet Source

file.tkplb.net
Internet Source

journal.uwks.ac.id
Internet Source



31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

ir.lib.ncu.edu.tw:88
Internet Source

jurnal.umk.ac.id
Internet Source

klc.kemenkeu.go.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

aliansisumutbersatu.org
Internet Source

arnolduspalamba937.wordpress.com
Internet Source

ejurnal.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

halodito.wordpress.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Taufik H. Simatupang. "Mendudukkan Konsep
Executive Review dalam Sistem Hukum
Ketatanegaraan Indonesia", Jurnal Penelitian
Hukum De Jure, 2019
Publication



42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

digilib.iain-jember.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

fmardliyahjun.wordpress.com
Internet Source

repository.uhamka.ac.id
Internet Source


